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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN1 MONTI                     ROBERTA           08/08/1963 110
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN2 BECO                      MARIAGRAZIA       25/06/1968 109
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN3 AMBROGIONI                GIANFRANCO        21/09/1962 79,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN4 CORSARO                   GUIDO             12/01/1976 74
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN5 AMATO                     SEBASTIANO        27/04/1971 73
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN6 FANCELLI                  BRUNELLA          02/12/1975 72
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN7 ZUALDI                    MICHELE           05/07/1981 61
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN8 COPPA                     NICOLINO          16/08/1976 53
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN9 CIANNAVEI                 MARIA EMILIA      16/07/1979 52
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN10 COCCHI                    ROBERTA           17/11/1987 45
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN11 BALDONI                   CHIARA            17/07/1977 44
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN12 LOMBARDO                  MARTA             24/04/1976 41,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN13 GIROLOMINI                DANIELA           07/01/1979 41
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN14 DAMINATO                  SARA              25/05/1974 39
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN15 DURASTANTI                ELISABETTA        17/06/1973 38
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN16 MENESTO                   FRANCESCA         03/03/1981 38
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN17 AMBROGIO                  COSIMO            08/06/1978 36
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN18 DORONZO                   SAVIO             18/01/1982 36
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN19 MAROLDA                   MARIA             28/04/1962 35,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN20 FASANO                    ANTONELLA         05/04/1971 35
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN21 ALLASIA                   ELENA             26/11/1981 34,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN22 MICHELI                   GIULIA            26/10/1981 34
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN23 BENEDETTI                 DANIELA           11/05/1978 33,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN24 SANTINI                   ELISABETTA        22/12/1970 33,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN25 SCHICCHI                  LAURA             17/07/1979 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN26 PACIULLO                  ANNALISA          13/05/1991 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN27 MASSOLI                   BARBARA           28/09/1984 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN28 BRUNETTI                  COSIMO            11/11/1982 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN29 QUAGLIOTTI                BEATRICE          23/08/1980 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN30 ARMELLINI                 CHIARA            09/06/1973 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN31 DILEVA                    MICHELA           25/09/1973 32
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN32 MENGHINI                  CHIARA            01/07/1985 32
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN33 SILVI                     VALERIA           21/02/1984 32
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN34 SPITONI                   LUCA              21/10/1974 32
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN35 ARCANGELI                 SUSANNA           24/07/1966 31
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN36 CECCARELLI                LUANA             17/08/1965 30,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN37 BARONI                    LETIZIA           17/10/1984 30
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN38 ESPOSITO                  MARCO             21/01/1973 29
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN39 MARINO                    VALERIO           22/01/1970 29
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN40 DELSERO                   LUCIA             29/09/1986 29
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN41 PAPI                      ELISABETTA        06/09/1980 29
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN42 DI BIAGIO                 DIEGO             19/03/1984 29
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN43 BALDELLA                  MARTA             14/01/1981 29
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN44 ERCOLANONI                ERICA             10/09/1980 29
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN45 RAVANELLI                 EMILIANO          21/05/1976 29
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN46 COSTANTINI                LUCA              10/01/1963 29
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN47 PIZZONI                   ELISABETTA        27/08/1969 28,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN48 FICOLA                    FABIO             03/06/1981 28,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN49 PUGNALI                   VALENTINA         25/03/1986 28
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN50 SPITELLA                  SARA              20/09/1979 28
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN51 FIORETTI                  ELISA             05/07/1985 28
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN52 SCATOLINI                 SIMONA            17/12/1980 28
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN53 MARTA                     ALESSANDRA        26/12/1979 27,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN54 PEPI                      STEFANO           06/01/1974 26,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN55 LUCIDI                    MATTEO            02/01/1978 26,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN56 LUPI                      ELISABETTA        01/12/1969 26,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN57 ARCANGELI                 ANNA              22/01/1987 25,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN58 BALDONI                   DAVID             21/02/1977 25
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN59 ORBI                      GIACOMO           14/10/1984 25
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN60 MANNA                     TIZIANO           08/03/1983 25
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN61 CECCARELLI                RICCARDO          08/09/1981 24
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN62 PISANTE                   MARIO             12/10/1972 24
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN63 D'ARIENZO                 ANNALISA          09/05/1975 23
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN64 VERGARI                   ALESSIA           24/11/1982 21
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN1 BALDUCCI                  LUCIA             25/01/1975 48,5
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN2 SANTI                     ROBERTA           22/12/1967 42
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN3 SQUADRONI                 CLAUDIA           01/09/1983 41
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN4 TRIMBOLI                  BRUNO ANTONIO     04/01/1975 40,5
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN5 STELLA                    SAMANTA           01/07/1973 39,5
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN6 BRUTTI                    ANTONIO           21/02/1966 35
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN7 SANTARELLI                DANIELE           08/06/1981 34,5
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN8 BERTINI                   ALESSIA           27/10/1988 33
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN9 MONTANI                   DIEGO             28/02/1986 33
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN10 BRUNOZZI                  LUCA              29/01/1972 32,5
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN11 AIELLO                    MAURO             05/02/1962 29
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN12 FONTANA                   CLAUDIA           02/05/1970 29
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN13 LONGOBARDI                PAMELA            06/03/1989 28,5
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN14 DRAGONE                   ROSALINDA         28/05/1970 28
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN15 CARTA                     RAFFAELLA         08/03/1972 27,5
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN16 SERAFINI                  SILVIA            07/06/1980 27
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN17 ANTONELLI                 GIACOMO           05/11/1985 27
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN18 CIERI                     MARILISA          08/02/1990 25,5
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN19 MESCA                     STEFANO           08/08/1973 24,5
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN20 PARADISO                  ROSALINA EMILIA   16/01/1979 24,5
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN21 SANTOPAOLO                DEBORA            04/03/1969 24,5
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN22 ROSCINI                   FABRIZIO          25/07/1976 24
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN23 ALTOMONTE                 FRANCESCO         01/06/1973 24
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN24 TOSTI                     PAOLO             30/06/1982 23,5
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN25 BIZZIRRI                  FRANCESCA         15/04/1979 20
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN26 RECINELLA                 ELISA             09/08/1979 12
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN1 DIOTALLEVI                ANTONIO           11/08/1960 121
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN2 CIANCALEONI               ELGA              05/05/1975 99
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN3 MONACHESI                 LUANA             17/11/1975 91
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN4 BUONAURIO                 CARLO FILIPPO     01/05/1962 88,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN5 MATTIOLI                  OSCAR             13/03/1966 88,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN6 DI CESARE                 MARIKA            14/04/1975 74
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN7 BRUFANI                   GRAZIANO          08/11/1969 73
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN8 MARGUTTI                  SIMONA            24/03/1969 72
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN9 SCOTONI                   MARIA CRISTINA    15/11/1964 66
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN10 COSTANTINI                GABRIELE          16/10/1969 57,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN11 VAGNETTI                  DANIELE           06/03/1975 53
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN12 MARCHIONNI                FEDERICA          29/01/1989 52,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN13 PERUGINI                  STEFANIA          26/12/1981 52
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN14 SANTOSTEFANO              MASSIMO           02/09/1967 52
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN15 CECIARELLI                ALESSANDRA        03/09/1975 52
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A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN16 PIOVANO                   VALENTINA         21/10/1975 51,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN17 BORNAGHI                  ANGELO            29/11/1969 50
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN18 BOLDRINI                  LAURA             01/07/1981 45,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN19 CODINI                    FEDERICO          23/05/1975 45,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN20 BIZZAGLIA                 STEFANO           08/07/1965 43,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN21 TASSI                     LAURA             05/03/1974 43,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN22 PONTINI                   MONICA            15/03/1975 42,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN23 CONTESSA                  MARIA CRISTINA    05/01/1968 36,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN24 PEPPOLONI                 MICHELA           04/06/1970 35,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN25 AISA                      BARBARA           22/12/1973 34,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN26 TOMASSETTI                ELEONORA          17/04/1985 33
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN27 DONNARUMMA                MARIA             01/05/1983 32,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN28 SILVIONI                  CLAUDIA           07/11/1980 32
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN29 FRATTEGIANI               NICOLA            25/08/1979 32
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN30 DEFRANCO                  GIANFRANCO        30/11/1977 29,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN31 SCALESE                   JESSICA           07/05/1988 29
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN32 SPELLUCCI                 MICHELE           15/10/1982 29
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN33 FILIPPI                   PAOLA             24/03/1980 29
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN34 ONOFRI                    MASSIMO           31/07/1979 29
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN35 PATACCA                   MARCO             05/01/1990 27,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN36 MERCURI                   ERNESTO           11/09/1969 26,75
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN37 CICCHI                    ELEONORA          07/02/1983 26,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN38 LUCARONI                  FILIPPO           28/07/1977 25,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN39 LOMBARDO                  MARTA             24/04/1976 24,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN40 ANGELONI                  ANDREA            08/07/1985 23,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN41 PANICO                    LUCA              08/07/1983 23
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN42 MARIONI                   CHIARA            27/10/1981 21
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN43 CAVALLUCCI                DANIELA           24/04/1964 18
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN44 FUCCI                     ANGELA            24/10/1984 18
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN45 MATERAZZI                 LORENZO           13/04/1963 15,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN46 GUERRA                    SIMONA            23/10/1972 15
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN47 CALISTRONI                FABRIZIO          16/09/1964 15
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN1 PETESSE                   GABRIELLA         21/03/1979 75
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN2 CARLETTI                  BEATRICE          05/05/1980 62
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN3 BARONI                    STEFANO           02/01/1978 50,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN4 GIROLOMINI                DANIELA           07/01/1979 47
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN5 GRAMACCIONI               CHIARA            11/12/1982 46
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN6 CIANNAVEI                 MARIA EMILIA      16/07/1979 46
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN7 BALDONI                   CHIARA            17/07/1977 44
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN8 LOMBARDO                  MARTA             24/04/1976 41,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN9 FILIPPI                   DANIELE           03/05/1977 39
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN10 NOCCHI                    ERICA             18/07/1981 39
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN11 DAMINATO                  SARA              25/05/1974 39
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN12 MENESTO                   FRANCESCA         03/03/1981 39
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN13 PETTOROSSI                DAVIDE            25/07/1979 38
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN14 DURASTANTI                ELISABETTA        17/06/1973 38
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN15 CUPERTINO                 GIACOMO           14/09/1975 38
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN16 CERIMONIA                 VALENTINA         24/08/1983 37
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN17 BARTOLI                   ALESSANDRA        20/07/1973 36,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN18 AMBROGIO                  COSIMO            08/06/1978 36
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN19 DORONZO                   SAVIO             18/01/1982 36
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN20 ALLASIA                   ELENA             26/11/1981 34,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN21 EMILI                     ANDREA            24/07/1981 34
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN22 VECCHIETTI                ANGELA            22/04/1984 33,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN23 SCHICCHI                  LAURA             17/07/1979 33
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A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN24 MARANI                    LUISA             20/07/1974 33
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN25 CORO                      VIRGINIA          14/07/1987 33
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN26 MASSOLI                   BARBARA           28/09/1984 33
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN27 QUAGLIOTTI                BEATRICE          23/08/1980 33
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN28 OTTOBRETTI                ANDREA            10/10/1979 33
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN29 DILEVA                    MICHELA           25/09/1973 32
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN30 MENGHINI                  CHIARA            01/07/1985 32
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN31 SILVI                     VALERIA           21/02/1984 32
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN32 SPITONI                   LUCA              21/10/1974 32
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN33 ARCANGELI                 SUSANNA           24/07/1966 31
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN34 LANDI                     RICCARDO          20/01/1975 30
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN35 BARONI                    LETIZIA           17/10/1984 30
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN36 VIZZINI                   ALESSIA           22/03/1977 29
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN37 ESPOSITO                  MARCO             21/01/1973 29
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN38 CHIANELLA                 ELEONORA          29/05/1980 29
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN39 DELSERO                   LUCIA             29/09/1986 29
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN40 PAPI                      ELISABETTA        06/09/1980 29
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN41 BACCARELLI                CECILIA           25/05/1987 29
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN42 COSTANTINO                FRANCESCA         28/04/1986 29
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN43 CAMPISI                   FRANCESCO         20/01/1981 29
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN44 BALDELLA                  MARTA             14/01/1981 29
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN45 ERCOLANONI                ERICA             10/09/1980 29
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN46 RAVANELLI                 EMILIANO          21/05/1976 29
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN47 GAGLIARDINI               VALENTINA         10/02/1984 28,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN48 PUGNALI                   VALENTINA         25/03/1986 28
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN49 SPITELLA                  SARA              20/09/1979 28
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN50 FIORETTI                  ELISA             05/07/1985 28
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN51 BERTINI                   NICOLA            17/09/1982 28
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN52 SCATOLINI                 SIMONA            17/12/1980 28
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN53 ALUNNI                    MARTA             16/07/1983 27,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN54 ZAZZERA                   STEFANIA          03/01/1983 27,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN55 MARTA                     ALESSANDRA        26/12/1979 27,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN56 GALIETTA                  PASQUALE          01/07/1967 27
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN57 GRAMACCIA                 CRISTIAN          04/07/1986 27
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN58 CORAGGI                   MARIA ELENA       23/11/1985 27
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN59 MARGUTTI                  ELEONORA          09/04/1985 27
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN60 TOSTI                     MARCO             01/02/1985 27
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN61 BAGLIONI                  STEFANO           07/01/1984 27
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN62 PEPI                      STEFANO           06/01/1974 26,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN63 POMPILI                   STEFANO           30/05/1983 26,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN64 DOMENICHETTI              CHIARA            20/02/1985 26,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN65 LUCIDI                    MATTEO            02/01/1978 26,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN66 ZAPPELLI CARDARELLI       ALESSANDRA        01/12/1975 26
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN67 MANNA                     MICHELE           25/05/1983 26
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN68 LAURENTINI                ALESSANDRO        12/07/1976 25,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN69 ARCANGELI                 ANNA              22/01/1987 25,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN70 MORELLI                   ALESSANDRO        04/05/1984 25,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN71 PAPPAGALLO                VINCENZO          24/03/1982 25,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN72 FERRONI                   GIACOMO           11/05/1978 25,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN73 BALDONI                   DAVID             21/02/1977 25
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN74 ORBI                      GIACOMO           14/10/1984 25
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN75 MANCINI                   STEFANO           10/08/1982 25
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN76 RENZULLI                  AMELIA            10/10/1984 24,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN77 ANTONELLI                 GIUSEPPE          14/10/1987 24
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN78 CECCARELLI                RICCARDO          08/09/1981 24
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A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN79 PISANTE                   MARIO             12/10/1972 24
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN80 SEBASTIANI                PAOLO             31/10/1969 23,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN81 GIANNELLI                 ANGELO            30/03/1972 22,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN82 ZACCARDI                  DANIELA           22/05/1973 21,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN83 PIERUCCI                  ANDREA            17/06/1976 21,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN84 VERGARI                   ALESSIA           24/11/1982 21
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN85 MARINANGELI               ANDREA            07/12/1959 13
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN1 SCIAVARTINI               SILVIA            06/08/1964 97,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN2 FORTUNATI                 DANIELA           07/09/1978 89
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN3 LORENZINI                 CHIARA            08/10/1972 83,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN4 DI CESARE                 MARIKA            14/04/1975 74
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN5 PERUGINI                  STEFANIA          26/12/1981 70
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN6 TARDIOLI                  FRANCESCA         27/05/1982 68
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN7 VOLPI                     DANIELA           02/03/1978 65
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN8 PLACIDI                   ANNALISA          25/06/1981 62
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN9 VALECCHI                  VALENTINA         17/08/1981 61,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN10 TORDINI                   CLAUDIA           09/03/1982 61
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN11 BROGLIONI                 CECILIA           24/06/1970 60
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN12 FOGLIETTI                 CLAUDIA           03/04/1978 58
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN13 RIZZI                     ELISABETTA        12/06/1979 57
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN14 CEDRONI                   LAURA             10/09/1974 57
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN15 STORRI                    ELEONORA          26/05/1981 55
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN16 BERRETTONI                MOIRA             07/01/1976 54,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN17 TOGNOLONI                 DIEGO             11/02/1984 52
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN18 BALDONI                   SARA              29/08/1983 51
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN19 MATTIOLI                  TOMMASO           25/03/1976 51
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN20 BADIALI                   MASSIMILIANO      13/02/1980 46
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN21 PICUTI                    MARIAROMANA       23/02/1964 44
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN22 PIERMARINI                CINZIA            15/08/1975 43,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN23 FRANCHI                   MICHELA           05/02/1969 42,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN24 BUCCHI                    MARIANNA          25/12/1980 42
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN25 FABI                      FRANCESCA         21/09/1980 41,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN26 TRIGONA                   LIVIA             31/07/1973 38
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN27 MONTIONI                  STEFANIA          28/02/1984 38
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN28 GIORDANO                  ANTONIETTA        27/10/1966 37
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN29 MORBIDONI                 FRANCESCA         31/10/1980 37
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN30 ROSSI                     DIANA             29/12/1987 37
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN31 REALI                     ELISABETTA        11/12/1981 37
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN32 SENSINI                   FRANCESCA         12/11/1981 35
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN33 PERNI                     VERONICA          01/03/1984 35
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN34 GROSSI                    CHIARA            15/01/1976 35
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN35 MARINELLI                 CHIARA            28/06/1986 34
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN36 LUCHINI                   ELISABETTA        07/06/1983 33,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN37 ANTONELLI                 CLAUDIA           04/06/1965 33
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN38 MERCANTI                  ELISA             17/05/1981 33
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN39 MENICONI                  MARIA ASSUNTA     09/06/1976 33
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN40 STELLA                    CLAUDIA           27/05/1981 33
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN41 BORDONI                   SIMONA            28/09/1977 33
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN42 STANOJLOVIC               MILICA            25/04/1974 32
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN43 MELONICECCONI             FEDERICA          18/03/1986 32
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN44 BENCIVENGA                GIUDITTA          11/06/1979 30
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN45 DONATI                    FEDERICA          10/11/1977 29,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN46 MATARAZZI                 MONIA             12/07/1977 29,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN47 CARDARELLI                FRANCESCA         10/08/1977 29
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN48 PIPPI                     MARTINA           02/06/1989 29
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A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN49 DISCEPOLI                 SERENA            28/02/1983 29
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN50 BELLUCCI                  CATIA             23/04/1973 29
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN51 CRISTANTIELLI             CARMELA           03/09/1969 29
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN52 PELAFIOCCHE               ILARIA            11/11/1977 28
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN53 PARADISO                  TATIANA           18/03/1981 28
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN54 STROZZA                   ANTONIETTAGERARDA 10/03/1981 27,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN55 ZAMPOLINI                 FEDERICA          21/12/1972 27,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN56 CASCONE                   PAOLA             17/09/1986 27,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN57 MANCINI                   SIMONA            27/08/1984 27,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN58 GIUDICE                   MARINA            15/09/1975 27
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN59 GERARDI                   GIUSEPPINA        13/08/1972 27
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN60 PROIETTI BAVERI           ELISABETTA        02/09/1978 26,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN61 RAGGI                     SILVIA            02/11/1986 26,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN62 SCARDIGNO                 ANTONELLA         06/07/1987 25
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN63 PROIETTI                  ANNALISA          23/04/1977 25
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN64 SPEZIALI                  SARA              19/01/1977 25
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN65 GUASTICCHI                DANIELA           13/03/1974 24,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN66 CAPEZZALI                 CLAUDIA           18/07/1978 24
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN67 GENTILE                   FRANCESCA         04/03/1982 22
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN68 DONATI                    LAURA             12/07/1980 21
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN1 ROTONDI                   SILVIA            28/03/1969 199,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN2 NARDONE                   PATRIZIA          02/01/1961 136
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN3 DOMINICI                  LUCA              24/08/1978 89
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN4 BOCALE                    MARIA CARMELA     31/05/1972 68,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN5 SACCUCCI                  LAURA             31/01/1980 67
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN6 DI SIVO                   ANGELA MARIA      05/07/1978 64,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN7 FERRARI                   CLAUDIO           28/01/1982 61
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN8 LEONI                     PATRIZIA          22/02/1974 57
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN9 LOMBARDI                  NICOLETTA MARIA   24/07/1984 56
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN10 LUZI                      SIMONE            16/08/1975 55
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN11 PAPI                      ALESSANDRA        26/09/1983 49
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN12 DEANGELIS                 ANDREA            16/10/1977 49
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN13 APOSTOLICO                FABIOLA           31/10/1977 46,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN14 PIERUCCI                  LUCIA             21/05/1977 45
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN15 BECCAFICO                 SARA              06/03/1977 45
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN16 BONOMO                    PAOLO             05/05/1984 45
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN17 SANTINI                   PAOLO             05/04/1983 45
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN18 ROSI                      DONATELLA         09/10/1969 43
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN19 DIOTALLEVI                LIVIA             31/01/1971 42
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN20 FELICETTI                 MICHELA           03/05/1974 41
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN21 SORCINI                   MICHELA           30/12/1986 40
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN22 PAOLETTI                  ANDREA            18/11/1972 39
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN23 PETTOROSSI                DAVIDE            25/07/1979 38
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN24 PEPPOLONI                 MICHELA           04/06/1970 36,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN25 SIRCI                     GIANLUCA          20/07/1972 34,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN26 RONCA                     BENEDETTA         25/11/1987 34,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN27 CRUCIATI                  CLAUDIA           31/03/1988 34
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN28 PADIGLIONI                LISA              12/07/1989 34
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN29 STOCCHI                   SILVIA            07/09/1984 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN30 CORO                      VIRGINIA          14/07/1987 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN31 PAOLUZI                   LAVINIA ISABELLA  01/11/1983 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN32 MANCINELLI                NICOLA            22/03/1982 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN33 GENNARI                   VALERIO           16/11/1986 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN34 FANALI                    FEDERICA          27/12/1985 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN35 BEDDINI                   GIULIO            15/07/1985 33
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A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN36 BUCCELLA                  MARTINA           02/02/1985 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN37 POMPEI                    LAURA             04/08/1983 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN38 IANNARELLI                GIOVANNI          24/04/1981 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN39 RAGNI                     MARIANNA          15/12/1980 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN40 ROSIGNOLI                 ROBERTA           09/04/1979 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN41 BARBATO                   MARIA             31/05/1974 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN42 GIOLI                     IRENE             23/12/1972 32
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN43 VALECCHI                  GRAZIA            11/06/1968 29
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN44 BEATI                     GIANNI            30/07/1970 29
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN45 BACCARELLI                CECILIA           25/05/1987 29
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN46 FILIPPUCCI                SARA              05/05/1987 29
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN47 CAMPISI                   FRANCESCO         20/01/1981 29
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN48 CARUSO                    MARIA ANTONIETTA  16/04/1976 28,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN49 SABATTA                   ROBERTA           09/02/1968 28,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN50 BAGLIONI                  SIMONE            13/05/1986 28,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN51 MARCELLI                  DIANA             02/03/1988 28
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN52 FRANCESCONI               FABIO             01/06/1984 28
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN53 LIPPARONI                 LAURA             09/06/1978 28
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN54 SIMONELLI                 SERGIO            17/03/1970 27,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN55 PAOLINI                   MATTEO            17/09/1984 27,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN56 CIANCALEONI               CLAUDIA           19/12/1968 27
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN57 PAZZAGLIA                 VALENTINA         09/08/1971 27
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN58 PIGINI                    EUGENIA           07/06/1985 27
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN59 MARGUTTI                  ELEONORA          09/04/1985 27
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN60 VOLLARO                   LUCA              31/12/1974 27
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN61 PERGOLESI                 DIEGO             26/12/1970 27
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN62 PIACENTINI                TOMMASO           28/01/1977 26,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN63 VINCI                     EMANUELA          08/03/1973 26,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN64 BERNABEI                  MARTA             21/05/1975 26
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN65 PRUDENZI                  ELVIRA            18/09/1977 25
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN66 SABATINI                  DANIELA           25/06/1974 25
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN67 MONCELLI                  MARIA RITA        05/05/1971 24
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN68 BENSI                     CRISTIAN          30/09/1987 23
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN69 BELLINI                   ENRICO            28/05/1980 23
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN70 MIGLIORINI                MICAELA           25/02/1974 21
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN71 BORDINI                   ENRICO            03/06/1968 20,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN72 MARINANGELI               ANDREA            07/12/1959 13
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN1 GAMBACURTA                SABRINA           10/06/1970 180
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN2 GREGORI                   SABRINA           10/11/1969 101
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN3 PIERANTONI                MARIKA            11/02/1968 100
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN4 MARTELLINI                SABRINA           03/06/1972 97,5
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN5 FELICIONI                 CRISTIANA         22/09/1976 84,5
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN6 PELLEGRINI                ANNA RITA         09/10/1963 77,5
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN7 VICI                      SILVIA            15/04/1974 57,5
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN8 FORNETTI                  DANIELE           27/12/1977 50,5
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN9 FORNETTI                  ANTONELLA         25/02/1975 48
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN10 ROMOLI                    FIAMMETTA         01/05/1970 46,5
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN11 DE BONIS                  LORELLA           04/07/1966 44
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN12 MATRICARDI                SILVIA            14/01/1975 36
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN13 CASAFORTE                 CRISTIANA         17/03/1978 36
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN14 DELLO STRITTO             ILARIA            30/06/1973 34
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN15 RENGA                     STEFANIA          27/11/1966 34
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN16 CENSI                     ISABELLA          30/04/1959 34
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN17 PANGRAZI                  FEDERICA          27/06/1985 32,5
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN18 COSTANZI                  ELEONORA          26/11/1964 24,5
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A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN19 SILVI                     STEFANIA          26/08/1965 24
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN1 CANZI                     SILVIA            30/11/1974 121
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN2 MARTELLINI                SABRINA           03/06/1972 97,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN3 BRAZZOLI                  ISABELLA          05/04/1978 90
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN4 MONACHESI                 CINZIA            23/09/1981 88
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN5 TARDIOLI                  MARIA CHIARA      19/10/1980 84,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN6 GAROFOLI                  PAOLA             10/02/1978 70
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN7 SIRCI                     PAMELA            25/04/1981 68,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN8 FELICIONI                 CRISTIANA         22/09/1976 67,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN9 GUGLIELMI                 CATERINA          24/12/1965 66
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN10 VICI                      SILVIA            15/04/1974 60,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN11 FORNETTI                  ANTONELLA         25/02/1975 54
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN12 PELLEGRINI                ANNA RITA         09/10/1963 52,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN13 DE BONIS                  LORELLA           04/07/1966 52
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN14 PESCI                     FRANCESCA         29/10/1976 51
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN15 BENNICELLI                GIOVANNA          14/07/1978 46
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN16 TORDI                     TIZIANA           09/11/1973 44
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN17 PUGNALI                   MARTA             10/05/1981 43
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN18 ZEDDA                     ALESSANDRA        31/10/1969 38,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN19 MARTINI                   TAMARA            19/03/1977 36
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN20 GUBBINI                   EMANUELA          04/02/1970 34,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN21 DELLO STRITTO             ILARIA            30/06/1973 34
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN22 LUCHETTI                  SUSANNA           13/08/1988 34
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN23 RICCI                     STEFANIA          04/01/1967 33
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN24 PINCHI                    MARTA             09/09/1989 33
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN25 LEZI                      ERICA             28/09/1984 33
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN26 ZIANNI                    TERESA            13/09/1981 33
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN27 PANGRAZI                  FEDERICA          27/06/1985 32,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN28 CASAFORTE                 CRISTIANA         17/03/1978 32
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN29 ADONI                     LUCIA             21/02/1960 29
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN30 CARLETTI                  CINZIA            11/04/1975 29
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN31 FUCCELLI                  AMBRA             06/06/1981 29
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN32 MELCHIORRI                STEFANIA          27/08/1975 28,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN33 ROSSI                     LARA              15/07/1985 28
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN34 LIVIABELLA                FRANCESCA         25/01/1974 28
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN35 PROIETTINULLI             FRANCESCA         04/10/1987 27
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN36 BACCARELLI                MANUELA           23/03/1978 26,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN37 GRADASSI                  ELISABETTA        19/08/1980 26
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN38 RESIA                     MARINELLA         08/01/1972 26
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN39 SANTONI                   LAURA             30/09/1957 25,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN40 COSTANZI                  ELEONORA          26/11/1964 24,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN41 CORAZZI                   MATTEO            08/07/1979 24,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN42 BOSI                      CLAUDIA           26/02/1985 24,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN43 TINI BRUNOZZI             MOIRA             12/01/1976 24
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN44 SILVI                     STEFANIA          26/08/1965 24
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN45 FINOCCHI                  ANNALISA          13/02/1980 23
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN46 FESTA                     VERONICA MARIARCA 04/12/1981 23
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN1 MONACHESI                 CINZIA            23/09/1981 91
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN2 MORESSONI                 SARA              16/11/1979 81
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN3 SIRCI                     PAMELA            25/04/1981 68,5
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN4 BENNICELLI                GIOVANNA          14/07/1978 46
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN5 FORNETTI                  DANIELE           27/12/1977 41,5
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN6 LUCHETTI                  SUSANNA           13/08/1988 34
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN7 LEZI                      ERICA             28/09/1984 33
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN8 CENSI                     ISABELLA          30/04/1959 31
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A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN9 PROIETTINULLI             FRANCESCA         04/10/1987 27
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN10 BACCARELLI                MANUELA           23/03/1978 26,5
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN11 GRADASSI                  ELISABETTA        19/08/1980 26
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN12 CORAZZI                   MATTEO            08/07/1979 24,5
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN13 FESTA                     VERONICA MARIARCA 04/12/1981 23
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN1 PANEBIANCO                RAFFAELLA         25/05/1967 83
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN2 DOMINICI                  MOIRA             23/02/1970 71
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN3 PESCI                     FRANCESCA         29/10/1976 44
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN4 TORDI                     TIZIANA           09/11/1973 43
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN5 PINCHI                    MARTA             09/09/1989 33
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN6 ZIANNI                    TERESA            13/09/1981 33
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN7 CARLETTI                  CINZIA            11/04/1975 29
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN8 FUCCELLI                  AMBRA             06/06/1981 29
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN9 LIVIABELLA                FRANCESCA         25/01/1974 28
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